
Zusammenfassung

EWS 25m Resultat- und  

Rangliste 2016

Nr Vornamen Namen Waffe Jahrg. Kateg. Resultat Auszeichn. Sektion

KK KA

1 Martin Lüscher RF 1986 A 150 1 FSV Basel

2 Anja Schäfer OP 1990 A 147 1 Damen-Schiessclub

3 Heinz Kuhny RF 1965 A 144 1 FSV Basel

4 Patricia Siegenthaler OP 1991 A 142 1 Damen-Schiessclub

5 Christia Gut OP 1967 A 140 1 Militärschützen

6 Anne-Marie Zwiller OP 1950 V 138 1 BVB-Schützen

7 Doris Bianchin RF 1958 A 137 Damen-Schiessclub

8 Reinhard Schefer OP 1949 V 136 1 BVB-Schützen

9 Thomas Plattner OP 1955 V 135 1 BVB-Schützen

10 Gina Schaad RF 1950 V 134 1 Damen-Schiessclub

11 Miguel Morales OP 1972 A 134 1 Militärschützen

12 Mario Forcella RF 1937 SV 133 Militärschützen

13 Miryam Gywat OP 1946 SV 131 1 Damen-Schiessclub

14 Richard Fuchs OP 1931 SV 130 1 BVB-Schützen

15 Christine Leupi RF 1955 V 130 BVB-Schützen

16 Thomas Böhmler OP 1963 A 129 FSV Basel

17 Werner Künzler OP 1952 V 128 BVB-Schützen

18 Tatjana Kuhny RF 1995 A 124 FSV Basel

19 Victor Ingold RF 1969 A 123 FSV Basel

20 Safet Saracevic RF 1947 V 122 FSV Basel

21 Hans Meister RF 1948 V 119 FSV Basel
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Zusammenfassung 5 7
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Damen

EWS 25m Resultat- und  

Auszeichnungserfassung 2016

Damen-Schiessclub
Nr Vornamen Namen Waffe Jahrg. Kateg. ResultatAuszeichn. Bem.

KK KA

1 Anja Schäfer OP 1990 A 147 1

2 Patricia Siegenthaler OP 1991 A 142 1

3 Doris Bianchin RF 1958 A 137

4 Gina Schaad RF 1950 V 134 1

5 Miryam Gywat OP 1946 SV 131 1
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Militär

EWS 25m Resultat- und  

Auszeichnungserfassung 2016

Sektion: Militärschützen
Nr Vornamen Namen Waffe Jahrg. Kateg. ResultatAuszeichn. Bem.

KK KA

1 Christia Gut OP 1967 A 140 1

2 Miguel Morales OP 1972 A 134 1

3 Mario Forcella RF 1937 SV 133
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FSV Basel

EWS 25m Resultat- und  

Auszeichnungserfassung 2016

Sektion:  Feldschützen Basel
Nr Vornamen Namen Waffe Jahrg. Kateg. ResultatAuszeichn. Bem.

KK KA

1 Martin Lüscher RF 1986 A 150 1

2 Heinz Kuhny RF 1965 A 144 1

3 Thomas Böhmler OP 1963 A 129

4 Tatjana Kuhny RF 1995 A 124

5 Victor Ingold RF 1969 A 123

6 Safet Saracevic RF 1947 V 122

7 Hans Meister RF 1948 V 119
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BVB

EWS 25m Resultat- und  

Auszeichnungserfassung 2016

Sektion:  BVB
Nr Vornamen Namen Waffe Jahrg. Kateg. ResultatAuszeichn. Bem.

KK KA

1 Anne-Marie Zwiller OP 1950 V 138 1

2 Reinhard Schefer OP 1949 V 136 1

3 Thomas Plattner OP 1955 V 135 1

4 Richard Fuchs OP 1931 SV 130 1

5 Christine Leupi RF 1955 V 130

6 Werner Künzler OP 1952 V 128
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